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Sverepec MM-SR 2.kolo
MX1 Sverepec 1,850 Km

Celkom

Pos No. Name Stat Znadka Mesto Class 1F 2F Total points Diff Gap
1 104 Tomé$ SIMKO SVK KTM 450 Mocenok MX1 2 25 47 0 0
2 35 Jan ZAREMBA CZE Honda 450 4T Petrovice u Karvir ~ MX1 25 22 47 0 0
3 111 Peter BARTOS CZE SUZUKI RMZ250  Mlada Boleslav MX1 20 20 40 7 7
4 144 Michal VOTROUBEK CZE YAMAHA Cermna nad orlici  MX1 18 18 36 11 4
5 73 Jan TESAR CZE HUSABEG 450 Slavkov u Brna MX1 13 16 29 18 7
6 51 Jindrich HRABICA CZE Honda 450 Zlutava MX1 14 15 29 18 0
7 29 Petr STLOUKAL CZE YAMAHA 450 Sandlery MX1 15 14 29 18 0
8 500 Miloslav ROZEC CZE Honda 450 Ceské Kopiste MX1 10 13 23 24 6
9 100 Tomaé PAVLOVCIK SvK HONDA 450 Partizanske MX1 11 12 23 24 0
10 17 Martin TOTH SVK YAMAHA 450 Pata MX1 12 11 23 24 0
11 401 Vladimir PREIS SVK KTM 450 4T Povajska Bystrica  MX1 8 10 18 29 5
12 63 Tomas COUBAL CZE Suzuki 450 Vitice MX1 9 9 18 29 0
13 87 Vit STRANSKY CZE KTM 450 Ostrov, CR MX1 16 0 16 31 2
14 57 David MATOCHA CZE SUZUKT Travka MX1 7 0 7 40 9
15 61 Jifi KELICH CZE KTM 450 MX1 6 0 6 41 1
16 44 Igor ml. PODMANICKY SVK Honda CRF 450  Senec MX1 5 - 5 42 1
17 38 Radek HAJICEK CzZE HONDA 450 Cholima MX1 - 0 0 47 5
18 131 Roman HEINRICH CZE T™ 450 Chlum MX1 0 0 47 0
19 188 Jaroslav KOCHANICEK czE Suzuki MX1 o - 0 47 0
Casomiera : Sport Timing Slovakia www.sportovci.sk FIM 4769 Orbits
Riaditel' zavodu: Josef Bohuslav FIM 4249 www.amb-it.com
Sportovy komisar: Juraj Macko SMF 940 www.mylaps.com
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